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20113916 GHILARDI SUSANA MABE 8 358 a 26-05-13  39.207750 26-05-131 PRO
24 358 a  32.720000PRO

19 358 a  32.560000PRO

22886875 GIMENEZ SILVIA EDITH 2 294 a 19-02-00  42.593040 19-02-002 PRO

14880400 BONOMI JORGE ALBERTO 21 449 a 19-01-29  34.817000 19-01-293 PRO
3 449 a  34.817000PRO

4 449 a  34.628000PRO

20112946 BARRACO PATRICIA MON 4 315 a 18-01-00  31.908000 18-02-104 PRO
9 315 a  31.000000PRO

24 315 a  31.000000PRO

3 315 a  31.000000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 364 a 17-06-00  41.406320 17-06-005 PRO
4 364 a  39.962900PRO

5 364 a  31.536480PRO

20866313 MARTINEZ ROXANA BEAT 8 198 a 14-06-00  37.553500 17-03-066 PRO
8 606 a  37.553500PRO

4 606 a  32.500000PRO

24398550 DA ROLD MARIA FERNAN 2 294 a 14-05-00  38.327400 18-03-157 PRO

25222375 BATTOCCHIA NATALIA P 2 307 a 14-05-00  36.623060 16-01-148 PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 4 315 a 14-05-00  36.603200 15-02-229 PRO

26569702 FAZIO VERONICA BETIA 2 294 a 14-05-00  35.141340 19-09-2610 PRO

24619886 RODRÍGUEZ SANDRA FAB 2 307 a 14-05-00  33.820720 16-03-0311 PRO

22376914 SARMIENTO CLAUDIO OS 4 872 a 14-05-00  31.470000 14-05-0012 PRO
21 872 a  31.400000PRO

3 872 a  31.400000PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 3 315 a 14-05-00  27.383000 15-02-2213 PRO
9 315 a  27.296000PRO

24 315 a  27.193000PRO

20112510 ARANCIBIA BEATRIZ 7 411 a 12-04-00  39.616800 13-05-0914 PRO

17989317 ORO WALTER ARNALDO 7 411 a 11-04-09  45.510130 11-04-0915 PRO

27597481 GOGOL LAURA FERNANDA 4 314 a 11-04-09  44.435300 16-08-1116 PRO
5 314 a  27.600000PRO

9 314 a  27.600000PRO

27506922 MERCADO ROSA ANABEL 12 366 a 11-00-27  34.784110 11-02-2517 PRO
5 366 a  34.571110PRO

19 366 a  33.755610PRO

11 366 a  30.500000PRO

24705177 ABAYAY ERICA GLADYS 4 364 a 10-03-00  43.591910 12-09-0318 PRO
9 364 a  41.044810PRO

5 364 a  29.500000PRO

29105317 VIGNONI LORENA VANES 1 324 a 8-05-00  58.932410 12-05-2319 PRO

26677647 VIGNONI ALEJANDRO RU 1 324 a 8-05-00  58.389310 13-05-2120 PRO

26677571 BALIANI NATALIA RAQU 2 186 a 8-05-00  39.652040 9-08-0621 PRO
19 186 a  37.708920PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 a 8-05-00  31.083140 15-06-1422 PRO

31319999 BALMACEDA MICAELA SO 11 293 a 8-05-00  30.502360 8-05-0023 PRO
12 293 a  30.383360PRO

1 293 a  29.868060PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 5 314 a 8-05-00  29.207000 15-06-1424 PRO
9 314 a  29.100000PRO
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29105317 VIGNONI LORENA VANES 5 324 a 8-05-00  28.050000 12-05-2325 PRO

26677647 VIGNONI ALEJANDRO RU 5 324 a 8-05-00  27.655000 13-05-2126 PRO

31319999 BALMACEDA MICAELA SO 5 293 a 8-05-00  25.810000 8-05-0027 PRO
24 293 a  25.780000PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 7 411 a 6-04-29  44.113440 8-04-1128 PRO

21840903 HUALPA VICTOR HUGO 2 307 a 6-04-29  33.900900 6-04-2929 PRO

29306855 CRASTORE PAULA ROMIN 21 163 a 6-04-29  32.355000 6-04-2930 PRO
21 368 a  31.855000PRO

3 368 a  31.735000PRO

4 368 a  30.771000PRO

26241620 GIMENEZ MARINA ELIZA 2 307 a 6-04-29  30.148000 15-09-1531 PRO

20113825 PANELLA LIDIA BEATRI 17 364 a 6-04-29  28.466340 6-04-2932 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 6 12 a 5-11-00  40.518970 5-11-0033 PRO
6 871 a  40.018970PRO

19 871 a  39.733160PRO

27975589 JEREZ MARCELO DARIO 1 324 a 5-11-00  35.642260 8-11-2634 PRO
5 324 a  27.555000PRO

28865974 ASALI JUAN SEBASTIAN 1 324 a 4-04-00  52.838580 11-11-2835 PRO

29105479 PAEZ MARINA GABRIELA 1 324 a 4-04-00  51.375480 10-04-1536 PRO

20980560 CAMPOS OLIVIA NERIDA 9 364 a 4-04-00  44.321350 4-04-0037 PRO
4 364 a  42.756850PRO

28822785 PAPALARDO CLAUDIO MA 1 324 a 4-04-00  40.728470 7-04-2438 PRO

32751707 MARAVILLA CRISTIAN D 12 362 a 4-04-00  32.633760 11-11-0639 PRO
5 362 a  31.588200PRO

19 362 a  31.236520PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 4 306 a 4-04-00  30.695670 13-00-0840 PRO

28822785 PAPALARDO CLAUDIO MA 5 324 a 4-04-00  30.500000 7-04-2441 PRO

20980560 CAMPOS OLIVIA NERIDA 5 364 a 4-04-00  30.500000 4-04-0042 PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 9 306 a 4-04-00  29.884670 13-00-0843 PRO

28865974 ASALI JUAN SEBASTIAN 5 324 a 4-04-00  29.105000 11-11-2844 PRO

29105479 PAEZ MARINA GABRIELA 5 324 a 4-04-00  28.605000 10-04-1545 PRO

24398473 PONCE SILVANA ANDREA 2 307 a 4-04-00  28.484000 16-00-0146 PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 3 306 a 4-04-00  28.067000 13-00-0847 PRO

32751707 MARAVILLA CRISTIAN D 11 362 a 4-04-00  28.000000 11-11-0648 PRO

26311498 GONZALEZ ROSANA VERO 2 294 a 4-04-00  18.188190 4-04-0049 PRO

18463819 BOLOGNA MYRIAM ROSAN 7 411 a 3-05-00  37.513360 3-05-0050 PRO

26241484 ESTEBES CARLOS HORAC 1 324 a 3-05-00  36.770210 3-05-0051 PRO
5 324 a  28.041800PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 7 411 a --  40.021740 --52 PRO

28254337 VILLEGAS VANESA MARI 3 407 a --  37.083920 --53 PRO
21 407 a  37.083920PRO

26980098 ALTARE MARIA CELESTE 21 407 a --  37.025640 --54 PRO
3 407 a  37.025640PRO

21 407 a  37.025640PRO

3 407 a  37.025640PRO

18273069 SANTINO FABIAN H 7 411 a --  35.658080 --55 PRO

18083845 DONADEL FERNANDO ART 1 398 a --  35.580750 --56 PRO

17779996 VALOT JOSE NESTOR 7 411 a --  35.517520 --57 PRO

22185765 D'ANGELO SILVANA RAQ 17 289 a --  34.601980 --58 PRO

17573551 FRANCESE SILVANA RUT 2 317 a --  34.540280 --59 PRO

26016557 ELIAS VERONICA GABRI 17 423 a --  33.542000 --60 PRO
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26980097 ALTARE PABLO ESTEBAN 2 307 a --  33.189760 --61 PRO

23725012 MAGNALDI ANIBAL HORA 7 411 a --  32.170200 --62 PRO

21739951 DE SIMONE ROXANA AND 4 314 a --  32.145880 --63 PRO
5 314 a  31.560000PRO

9 314 a  31.560000PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 21 594 a --  31.335440 --64 PRO

28254337 VILLEGAS VANESA MARI 4 407 a --  30.661400 --65 PRO

18083845 DONADEL FERNANDO ART 5 398 a --  30.300000 --66 PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 4 940 a --  30.135000 --67 PRO
9 940 a  29.855440PRO

26980098 ALTARE MARIA CELESTE 4 407 a --  28.183240 --68 PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 3 940 a --  27.783000 --69 PRO
7 940 a  27.637000PRO

5 940 a  27.464000PRO

20113916 GHILARDI SUSANA MABE 8 358 b1 26-05-13  35.207750 26-05-1370 PRO

14880400 BONOMI JORGE ALBERTO 3 449 b1 19-01-29  30.817000 19-01-2971 PRO
4 449 b1  30.628000PRO

20112946 BARRACO PATRICIA MON 4 315 b1 18-01-00  27.908000 18-02-1072 PRO
7 315 b1  27.000000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 364 b1 17-06-00  37.406320 17-06-0073 PRO

20866313 MARTINEZ ROXANA BEAT 8 606 b1 14-06-00  33.553500 17-03-0674 PRO

25222375 BATTOCCHIA NATALIA P 2 307 b1 14-05-00  32.623060 16-01-1475 PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 4 315 b1 14-05-00  32.603200 15-02-2276 PRO

24619886 RODRÍGUEZ SANDRA FAB 2 307 b1 14-05-00  29.820720 16-03-0377 PRO

22376914 SARMIENTO CLAUDIO OS 4 872 b1 14-05-00  27.470000 14-05-0078 PRO
21 872 b1  27.400000PRO

3 872 b1  27.400000PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 7 315 b1 14-05-00  23.103000 15-02-2279 PRO

20112510 ARANCIBIA BEATRIZ 4 411 b1 12-04-00  27.500000 13-05-0980 PRO

27597481 GOGOL LAURA FERNANDA 4 314 b1 11-04-09  40.435300 16-08-1181 PRO

17989317 ORO WALTER ARNALDO 4 411 b1 11-04-09  28.000000 11-04-0982 PRO

27506922 MERCADO ROSA ANABEL 5 366 b1 11-00-27  30.571110 11-02-2583 PRO
4 366 b1  26.500000PRO

24705177 ABAYAY ERICA GLADYS 9 364 b1 10-03-00  37.044810 12-09-0384 PRO

29105317 VIGNONI LORENA VANES 1 324 b1 8-05-00  54.932410 12-05-2385 PRO

26677647 VIGNONI ALEJANDRO RU 1 324 b1 8-05-00  54.389310 13-05-2186 PRO

26677571 BALIANI NATALIA RAQU 2 186 b1 8-05-00  35.652040 9-08-0687 PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 b1 8-05-00  27.083140 15-06-1488 PRO

26677571 BALIANI NATALIA RAQU 8 186 b1 8-05-00  26.795000 9-08-0689 PRO

31319999 BALMACEDA MICAELA SO 1 293 b1 8-05-00  25.868060 8-05-0090 PRO
19 293 b1  25.771060PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 4 411 b1 6-04-29  32.082150 8-04-1191 PRO

21840903 HUALPA VICTOR HUGO 2 307 b1 6-04-29  29.900900 6-04-2992 PRO

29306855 CRASTORE PAULA ROMIN 21 368 b1 6-04-29  27.855000 6-04-2993 PRO
3 368 b1  27.735000PRO

4 368 b1  26.771000PRO

26241620 GIMENEZ MARINA ELIZA 2 307 b1 6-04-29  26.148000 15-09-1594 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 1 871 b1 5-11-00  34.582780 5-11-0095 PRO

27975589 JEREZ MARCELO DARIO 1 324 b1 5-11-00  31.642260 8-11-2696 PRO

28865974 ASALI JUAN SEBASTIAN 1 324 b1 4-04-00  48.838580 11-11-2897 PRO
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29105479 PAEZ MARINA GABRIELA 1 324 b1 4-04-00  47.375480 10-04-1598 PRO

20980560 CAMPOS OLIVIA NERIDA 9 364 b1 4-04-00  40.321350 4-04-0099 PRO

28822785 PAPALARDO CLAUDIO MA 1 324 b1 4-04-00  36.728470 7-04-24100 PRO

32751707 MARAVILLA CRISTIAN D 5 362 b1 4-04-00  27.588200 11-11-06101 PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 4 306 b1 4-04-00  26.695670 13-00-08102 PRO

24398473 PONCE SILVANA ANDREA 2 307 b1 4-04-00  24.484000 16-00-01103 PRO

32751707 MARAVILLA CRISTIAN D 4 362 b1 4-04-00  24.000000 11-11-06104 PRO

26241484 ESTEBES CARLOS HORAC 1 324 b1 3-05-00  32.770210 3-05-00105 PRO

18463819 BOLOGNA MYRIAM ROSAN 4 411 b1 3-05-00  28.217500 3-05-00106 PRO

28254337 VILLEGAS VANESA MARI 3 407 b1 --  33.083920 --107 PRO
21 407 b1  33.083920PRO

26980098 ALTARE MARIA CELESTE 21 407 b1 --  33.025640 --108 PRO
3 407 b1  33.025640PRO

21 407 b1  33.025640PRO

3 407 b1  33.025640PRO

17573551 FRANCESE SILVANA RUT 2 317 b1 --  30.540280 --109 PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 4 411 b1 --  29.518000 --110 PRO

26980097 ALTARE PABLO ESTEBAN 2 307 b1 --  29.189760 --111 PRO

17779996 VALOT JOSE NESTOR 4 411 b1 --  28.250000 --112 PRO

21739951 DE SIMONE ROXANA AND 4 314 b1 --  28.145880 --113 PRO

18273069 SANTINO FABIAN H 4 411 b1 --  27.750000 --114 PRO

28254337 VILLEGAS VANESA MARI 4 407 b1 --  26.661400 --115 PRO

18083845 DONADEL FERNANDO ART 19 398 b1 --  26.367000 --116 PRO
5 398 b1  26.300000PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 4 940 b1 --  26.135000 --117 PRO

23725012 MAGNALDI ANIBAL HORA 4 411 b1 --  25.955100 --118 PRO

26980098 ALTARE MARIA CELESTE 4 407 b1 --  24.183240 --119 PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 12 940 b1 --  23.919000 --120 PRO
3 940 b1  23.783000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 276 b2 17-06-00  37.906320 17-06-00121 PRO

23386270 TOLOSA LORENA MABEL 2 531 b2 14-05-00  26.098000 18-03-13122 PRO
2 167 b2  24.098000PRO

4 167 b2  23.789000PRO

8 167 b2  23.730000PRO

19 167 b2  23.560000PRO

17989317 ORO WALTER ARNALDO 9 276 b2 11-04-09  28.500000 11-04-09123 PRO

24705177 ABAYAY ERICA GLADYS 9 276 b2 10-03-00  37.544810 12-09-03124 PRO

26677647 VIGNONI ALEJANDRO RU 9 276 b2 8-05-00  34.490800 13-05-21125 PRO

26677571 BALIANI NATALIA RAQU 4 167 b2 8-05-00  33.101860 9-08-06126 PRO

29306855 CRASTORE PAULA ROMIN 3 163 b2 6-04-29  26.235000 6-04-29127 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 19 12 b2 5-11-00  34.233160 5-11-00128 PRO

28822785 PAPALARDO CLAUDIO MA 9 276 b2 4-04-00  29.957400 7-04-24129 PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 9 276 b2 4-04-00  26.384670 13-00-08130 PRO

28865974 ASALI JUAN SEBASTIAN 9 277 b2 4-04-00  25.605000 11-11-28131 PRO

26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 4 158 b2 4-04-00  25.195670 13-00-08132 PRO
21 158 b2  22.597000PRO

3 158 b2  22.567000PRO

18273069 SANTINO FABIAN H 9 276 b2 --  28.250000 --133 PRO

21739951 DE SIMONE ROXANA AND 4 178 b2 --  26.645880 --134 PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 4 594 b2 --  24.635000 --135 PRO
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5 594 b2  21.964000PRO

20866313 MARTINEZ ROXANA BEAT 1 423 c 14-06-00  22.500000 17-03-06136 PRO
2 423 c  22.500000PRO

25222375 BATTOCCHIA NATALIA P 2 307 c 14-05-00  25.623060 16-01-14137 PRO

24619886 RODRÍGUEZ SANDRA FAB 2 307 c 14-05-00  22.820720 16-03-03138 PRO

23386270 TOLOSA LORENA MABEL 8 531 c 14-05-00  20.730000 18-03-13139 PRO
2 167 c  19.098000PRO

9 167 c  18.876000PRO

4 167 c  18.789000PRO

8 167 c  18.730000PRO

27597481 GOGOL LAURA FERNANDA 4 314 c 11-04-09  33.435300 16-08-11140 PRO

17989317 ORO WALTER ARNALDO 9 276 c 11-04-09  23.500000 11-04-09141 PRO

26677647 VIGNONI ALEJANDRO RU 9 276 c 8-05-00  29.490800 13-05-21142 PRO

26677571 BALIANI NATALIA RAQU 19 233 c 8-05-00  29.208920 9-08-06143 PRO
2 167 c  29.152040PRO

4 167 c  28.101860PRO

9 167 c  27.396420PRO

1 233 c  23.357220PRO

10 233 c  22.900000PRO

24 233 c  22.330000PRO

15 233 c  22.330000PRO

13 233 c  22.300000PRO

8 233 c  22.295000PRO

8 531 c  22.295000PRO

11 233 c  22.225000PRO

12 233 c  22.165000PRO

31319999 BALMACEDA MICAELA SO 11 233 c 8-05-00  22.002360 8-05-00144 PRO
12 233 c  21.883360PRO

10 233 c  21.852360PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 c 8-05-00  20.083140 15-06-14145 PRO

31319999 BALMACEDA MICAELA SO 15 233 c 8-05-00  17.311000 8-05-00146 PRO
24 233 c  17.280000PRO

13 233 c  16.500000PRO

8 233 c  16.500000PRO

21840903 HUALPA VICTOR HUGO 1 423 c 6-04-29  23.449440 6-04-29147 PRO
2 307 c  22.900900PRO

29306855 CRASTORE PAULA ROMIN 3 163 c 6-04-29  21.235000 6-04-29148 PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 11 233 c 6-04-29  21.090000 8-04-11149 PRO
12 233 c  21.060000PRO

1 233 c  21.030000PRO

19 233 c  21.030000PRO

24 233 c  21.000000PRO

8 233 c  21.000000PRO

10 233 c  21.000000PRO

13 233 c  21.000000PRO

15 233 c  21.000000PRO

26241620 GIMENEZ MARINA ELIZA 2 307 c 6-04-29  19.148000 15-09-15150 PRO

28822785 PAPALARDO CLAUDIO MA 9 276 c 4-04-00  24.957400 7-04-24151 PRO
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26462772 AGUSTIN OSCAR JOSE 9 276 c 4-04-00  21.384670 13-00-08152 PRO

28865974 ASALI JUAN SEBASTIAN 9 277 c 4-04-00  20.605000 11-11-28153 PRO

24398473 PONCE SILVANA ANDREA 2 307 c 4-04-00  17.484000 16-00-01154 PRO

26241484 ESTEBES CARLOS HORAC 12 233 c 3-05-00  27.290490 3-05-00155 PRO
19 233 c  27.167990PRO

10 233 c  27.147490PRO

11 233 c  19.566800PRO

15 233 c  19.566800PRO

24 233 c  19.000000PRO

13 233 c  19.000000PRO

8 233 c  19.000000PRO

17573504 DI CESARE MAURICIO F 12 574 c --  25.025000 --156 PRO
13 574 c  25.000000PRO

14 574 c  25.000000PRO

19 574 c  25.000000PRO

24 574 c  25.000000PRO

1 574 c  25.000000PRO

8 574 c  25.000000PRO

10 574 c  25.000000PRO

11 574 c  25.000000PRO

17573551 FRANCESE SILVANA RUT 2 317 c --  23.540280 --157 PRO

18273069 SANTINO FABIAN H 9 276 c --  23.250000 --158 PRO

26980097 ALTARE PABLO ESTEBAN 2 307 c --  22.189760 --159 PRO

21739951 DE SIMONE ROXANA AND 4 178 c --  21.645880 --160 PRO

26241530 MUÑOZ VALERIA ELENA 4 594 c --  19.635000 --161 PRO

Docentes sin incumbencia o sin bono de puntajes

22525947 ANDRADA MARIA ESTER PRO

Docentes en cambio de funciones

23529586 PAPALARDO IVANA VERÓNICA


